CONDITIONAL WAIVER AND RELEASE ON FINAL PAYMENT

Claimant's Signature:

Maker of Check: ABC Company

Amount of Check: $4,590.00 Four Thousand Five Hundred Ninety dollars and Zero Cents

Check payable to: General Contractors, Inc.

NOTICE: THIS DOCUMENT WAIVES THE CLAIMANT'S LIEN, STOP PAYMENT NOTICE, AND PAYMENT
BOND RIGHTS EFFECTIVE ON RECEIPT OF PAYMENT. A PERSON SHOULD NOT RELY ON THIS
D O C U M E N T  U N L E S S  S AT I S F I E D  T H AT  T H E  C L AI M AN T  H AS  R E C E I V E D  P AY M E N T .